
  

DOWNLOAD THE
WV LOTTERY APP!
Scan and check draw
or instant tickets!

Create and save draw
game digital play slips
to use at retail!

Check your numbers!

See payouts and prizes
remaining on games!

  

$2 - SCREAM-BARK SEVENS #1141$2 - SCREAM-BARK SEVENS #1141
$777 JEREMY F. GO MART #79, CHARLESTON
$777 JAMES N. GO MART #76, DUNBAR
$777 CECIL C. PAR MAR OIL #115, CHARLESTON
$777 ANGELA M. LITTLE GENERAL STORE #7750, IAEGER
  
$5 - NEON 9S #1134$5 - NEON 9S #1134
$900 CARL T. MIMI’S QUINCY, BELLE
  
$10 - SIZZLIN HOT #1132$10 - SIZZLIN HOT #1132
$1,000 MARY L. LITTLE GENERAL #2480, BECKLEY
$1,000 LARRY C. GO MART #92, GASSAWAY
$1,000 JEFFREY J. SPEEDWAY #9765, HUNTINGTON
  
$20 - MEGA HOT #1131$20 - MEGA HOT #1131
$2,000 AMBER T. GO MART #102, GLEN DANIEL
  
$30 - SUPREME CASH - GOLDEN #1130$30 - SUPREME CASH - GOLDEN #1130
$30,000 TIMOTHY T. RICH OIL #3958, CHARLESTON
  
$5 - BIG 7S #1129$5 - BIG 7S #1129
$2,100 ALAN K. COLD SPOT, GLEN JEAN
$2,100 PENNY P. ONE STOP #8135, NITRO
  
$5 - VIVA LAS KENO #1127$5 - VIVA LAS KENO #1127
$1,000 KENNETH W. GO MART #15, SAINT ALBANS
  
$10 - KENO BLAST #1125$10 - KENO BLAST #1125
$2,000 JOSHUA S. PAR MAR OIL #184, LEWISBURG
  
$20 - ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK #1124$20 - ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK #1124
$3,000 ERIC A. WALMART #5319, BECKLEY
$1,000 DESIREA M. 7-ELEVEN #35920H, OCEANA
  
$5 - SPACE INVADERS™ #1123$5 - SPACE INVADERS™ #1123
$1,000 LENA M. BUFFALO TIGER MART #184, BUFFALO
  
$10 - BIG X - BIG MONEY MAKER #1122$10 - BIG X - BIG MONEY MAKER #1122
$50,000 ANTHONY O. LITTLE GENERAL #5120, DANVILLE
  
$5 - HIGH ROLLER - BLACK JACK 3X #1112$5 - HIGH ROLLER - BLACK JACK 3X #1112
$21,000 EZEKIEL W. SPEEDWAY, SOUTH CHARLESTON
  
$1 - EA$Y MONEY - CRITTER CASH #1111$1 - EA$Y MONEY - CRITTER CASH #1111
$1,000 RACHAEL G. PIT STOP, GILBERT
  
$1 - TRIP 7S - ROLL EM #1104$1 - TRIP 7S - ROLL EM #1104
$700 JEANETTE K. SISSONVILLE PIGGLY WIGGLY, CHARLESTON

$1 - CA$H POP $1 - CA$H POP 
$2,500 WILLIAM G. PAR MAR OIL #116, CHARLESTON
$2,000 TERESA S. PAR MAR STORE #97, SAINT ALBANS
  
$1 - KENO GO $1 - KENO GO 
$1,500 RODNEY J. MIMI’S DUNBAR VILLAGE, DUNBAR
$1,000 RODNEY S. TOBACCO & MORE EXPRESS, LOGAN
$800 STEPHANIE V. GO MART #77, RAINELLE
$750 TODD D. SPEEDWAY #9384, CULLODEN
  
$2 - MEGA MILLIONS $2 - MEGA MILLIONS 
$1,500 GERARD N. ONE STOP #8135, NITRO
$1,000 PATRICIA J. LITTLE GENERAL #2000, MULLENS
  
$1 - LOTTO AMERICA $1 - LOTTO AMERICA 
$2,000 KRISTINE R. LITTLE GENERAL #3015, BECKLEY
  
$1 - DAILY 4 $1 - DAILY 4 
$7,700 LEROY B. LITTLE GENERAL #2315, BECKLEY
$5,400 JOSEPH N. SHEETZ #561, BECKLEY
$5,000 TYQUANE G. MAX’S PLACE, DUNBAR
$5,000 SHAQUAN T. GO MART #12, CHARLESTON
$2,700 VAN P. GO MART #23, SOUTH CHARLESTON
$2,700 FREDDY L. LITTLE GENERAL #5290, SUTTON
$2,700 BRIAN T. J MART, MILLWOOD
$2,700 RICHARD V. SPEEDWAY, SOUTH CHARLESTON
$2,700 RUFUS R. CO MAC #1, BECKLEY
$2,700 JAMES F. ONE STOP #8101, SOUTH CHARLESTON
$2,700 LIMBERLY M. CO MAC #3, OAK HILL
$2,700 DONALD H. CARGO STORE, NORTHFORK
$2,600 TONY P. LITTLE GENERAL #5195, WHARTON

$2 - SCREAM-BARK SEVENS #1141$2 - SCREAM-BARK SEVENS #1141
$777 KELLY W. BFS FOODS #94, MORGANTOWN
$777 CAROLYN W. MOLER AVENUE ROCS, MARTINSBURG
  
$5 - NEON 9S #1134$5 - NEON 9S #1134
$900 JENNIFER L. MOLER AVENUE ROCS, MARTINSBURG
  
$10 - SIZZLIN HOT #1132$10 - SIZZLIN HOT #1132
$1,000 WILLIAM J. FRYE’S FLAT LIBERTY, AUGUSTA
$1,000 VALERIE P. GETGO #3059, MORGANTOWN
  
$5 - BIG 7S #1129$5 - BIG 7S #1129
$2,100 STEVEN C. KOMPACK 2, CLARKSBURG
$2,100 SHERRI M. WEIS MARKETS #183, RANSON
  
$5 - VIVA LAS KENO #1127$5 - VIVA LAS KENO #1127
$1,000 ROY E. HARTMAN’S GAS & GO, PETERSBURG
  
$3 - BINGO PLUS - TWISTED BINGO #1126$3 - BINGO PLUS - TWISTED BINGO #1126
$1,000 KAYLA B. FOOD LION #871, SHEPHERDSTOWN
  
$10 - KENO BLAST #1125$10 - KENO BLAST #1125
$2,000 BRIAN B. GO MART #11, MORGANTOWN
  
$20 - ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK #1124$20 - ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK #1124
$10,000 ROBERT M. KROGER #755, MORGANTOWN
  
$2 - ACES N 8S - JACKPOT CASH #1114$2 - ACES N 8S - JACKPOT CASH #1114
$5,000 SAVANNAH L. SHEETZ #349, MORGANTOWN
  
$2 - HOT LINE-BLUE GOLD KENO #1110$2 - HOT LINE-BLUE GOLD KENO #1110
$20,000 JACK H. MM CS SERVICES #635, WHEELING
  
$5 - WV - CHERRIES DELUXE CW #1106$5 - WV - CHERRIES DELUXE CW #1106
$1,000 JASON G. GIANT EAGLE #59, MORGANTOWN

$10 - $1,000 BONANZA #1074$10 - $1,000 BONANZA #1074
$1,000 TAMRA H. 7-ELEVEN #28326A, FORT ASHBY
$1,000 MELISSA H. 7-ELEVEN #34688A, RANSON
$1,000 CHARLES M. REBEL #920, VIENNA
  
$1 - KENO GO $1 - KENO GO 
$1,200 CONWELL G. MADELYNN’S HOT SPOT & CAFÉ, MORGANTOWN
  
$2 - MEGA MILLIONS $2 - MEGA MILLIONS 
$2,000 WALTER K. DUGGER’S MARKET, WHEELING
$1,500 LUCAS C. SHEETZ #604, MORGANTOWN
$800 NATHAN M. 7-ELEVEN #35921H, VIENNA
  
$1 - LOTTO AMERICA $1 - LOTTO AMERICA 
$1,000 BARBIE S. SHEETZ #501, CLARKSBURG
  
$1 - DAILY 4 $1 - DAILY 4 
$5,000 JIMMY L. ROCS LOCAL MARKET 638, MARTINSBURG
$2,700 ELIZABETH B. KROGER #752, PARKERSBURG
$2,700 CYNTHIA H. KROGER #774, CLARKSBURG
  
$2 - POWERBALL $2 - POWERBALL 
$50,000 JEANNE L. 7-ELEVEN #2531/28310B, HEDGESVILLE
$50,000 RONALD S. FOUR CORNERS CLUB, INWOOD

NORTH

SEPTEMBER 2022
Winners of $600 and above

wvlottery.com TOTAL  SEPTEMBER PRIZES 
$10,642,613

SOUTH PRIZES CLAIMED
GAME

#      
1073
1092
1068
1091
1103
1055
1072
1075
1085
991
1084
1088
1089
1104
1039
1095
1099
1074
1083
1093
1094
1096
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1148

PRICE

 
$2
$5
$5
$2
$10
$2
$3
$5
$5
$20
$10
$10
$5
$1
$20
$5
$10
$10
$20
$20
$10
$3
$10
$5
$3
$5
$5
$2
$1
$5
$5
$2
$20
$5
$10
$5
$2
$1
$10
$5
$20
$10
$3
$5
$2
$5
$30
$20
$10
$5
$5
$3
$10
$5
$2
$1
$10
$1

GAME NAME

MOUNTAIN KENO X
GRILLS GONE WILD®
QUEEN OF HEARTS - BLACK DICE

SEVENS 1091
BIG COUNTRY - BIG LUCK
7 11 21® - 21 TRIPLER
XO-TOGETHER BINGO
ONE WORD CROSSWORD
$75,000 JACKPOT
MAXIMUM BLACK
$100,000 JACKPOT
DIAMOND DUST
SKEE-BALL® BUCKS
TRIP 7S - ROLL EM
POWER 20X
LEVEL UP 5X
FATTER WALLET - POWER GRAB

$1,000 BONANZA
$200,000 JACKPOT
LEVEL UP $100 $200 OR $500

LEVEL UP 10X
LEVEL UP-BLOCK BINGO
$50 OR $100 1105
WV - CHERRIES DELUXE CW

CAMO CW - CROSSWORD
WIN ROW$
TWISTED KENO DROP
HOT LINE-BLUE GOLD KENO

EA$Y MONEY - CRITTER CASH

HIGH ROLLER - BLACK JACK

LEGENDARY MONEY - POWER SHOT

ACES N 8S - JACKPOT CASH
$150,000 CASH
BIG 7S 1116
$75,000 CASH
$50,000 CASH
$15,000 CASH - TOO HOT
$5,000 CASH - LIL HOT
BIG X - BIG MONEY MAKER
SPACE INVADERS™
ELECTRIC LUCK - LUCKY SHAMROCK

KENO BLAST
BINGO PLUS - TWISTED BINGO
VIVA LAS KENO 1127
SEVENS 1128
BIG 7S 1129
SUPREME CASH - GOLDEN
MEGA HOT
SIZZLIN HOT
REALLY HOT
NEON 9S
COLOR CROSSWORD
BIG SPOOKY - BIG COOKIE
RUN - CHRISTMAS TAILS
SCREAM-BARK SEVENS
HIDE - MEOWY CHRISTMAS
TINY HOME TAKE ME HOME
BARNYARD BUCKS

PRIZES 
CLAIMED

$906
$235

$95
$1,481

$440
$227
$201
$205
$805
$780
$860
$980
$215

$7,102
$236,660

$3,380
$52,980

$205
$148,350
$149,600

$4,610
$7,999

$340,250
$280,560
$250,248

$6,460
$24,310

$274,662
$21,644

$318,360
$6,585

$80,131
$409,090

$7,446
$388,890
$117,780
$183,817

$84,027
$126,280
$129,335
$341,840
$381,340
$259,309
$277,950

$57,480
$394,812
$707,110
$456,010
$397,980
$304,630
$241,375

$20,798
$544,370
$402,220
$354,271
$150,120

$52,660
$99,930

CLAIM  
           BY DATE

10/31/2022 
10/31/2022 
11/28/2022 
11/28/2022 
11/28/2022 
12/27/2022 
12/27/2022 
12/27/2022 
12/27/2022 
1/30/2023 
1/30/2023 
1/30/2023 
2/28/2023 
2/28/2023 
3/31/2023 
3/31/2023 
3/31/2023 

All prizes 5X to 500X your wager on a single number!

3,307winnning tickets totaling over 
$102,156 were claimed in September!

18,785 winnning tickets totaling over 
$194,774 were claimed in September!

Fast Play! Your Way! Fast Pay!

  NEW NIGHT NEW MILLIONAIRE COLLECT N’ WINNEW NIGHT NEW MILLIONAIRE COLLECT N’ WIN
 $50,000 ANTHONY W.  $50,000 ANTHONY W. 
 $20,000 DONALD V.  $20,000 DONALD V. 
 $20,000 CONNIE P.  $20,000 CONNIE P. 
 $20,000 DENISE M.  $20,000 DENISE M. 
 $20,000 JESSICA W.  $20,000 JESSICA W. 
 $1,000 BRIAN B.  $1,000 BRIAN B. 
 $1,000 TONIA J.  $1,000 TONIA J. 
 $1,000 ROBIN M. $1,000 ROBIN M.  
    

 $1,000 JOHN H.  $1,000 JOHN H. 
 $1,000 ERIC J.  $1,000 ERIC J. 
 $1,000 DIANA M.  $1,000 DIANA M. 
 $1,000 RUTH H.  $1,000 RUTH H. 
 $1,000 KATHLEEN G.  $1,000 KATHLEEN G. 
 $1,000 MARY L.  $1,000 MARY L. 
 $1,000 DANIEL M.  $1,000 DANIEL M. 
 $1,000 RANDY J.  $1,000 RANDY J. 
  


